
第17回チャレンジカップ　アルクスポンド宇都宮 2018.02.25

釣座

場所 名前 前半 後半 合計 名前 前半 後半 合計 名前 前半 後半 合計 合計

A 36 川井　公明 1 1 2 A 36 川井　公明 3 0 3 B 10 郡司　潤 6 2 8 △
B 10 郡司　潤 1 2 3 ○ C 30 門田　隆典 5 3 8 ○ C 30 門田　隆典 4 4 8 △

A 19 主浜　功一 3 2 5 ○ A 19 主浜　功一 1 0 1 ○ B 37 好田　隆一 3 1 4 ○
B 37 好田　隆一 0 1 1 C 13 田沼　智也 0 0 0 C 13 田沼　智也 1 0 1

A 6 須永　裕 3 0 3 A 6 須永　裕 1 0 1 B 24 高柳　司郎 0 1 1
B 24 高柳　司郎 6 2 8 ○ C 17 時田　博文 5 0 5 ○ C 17 時田　博文 2 0 2 ○

A 33 益子　秀敏 1 1 2 △ A 33 益子　秀敏 2 1 3 ○ B 32 荒井　章 0 0 0
B 32 荒井　章 0 2 2 △ C 28 加藤　朗誠 2 0 2 C 28 加藤　朗誠 2 1 3 ○

A 43 谷島　雅昭 0 0 0 A 43 谷島　雅昭 1 0 1 △ B 18 菊地　勉 0 1 1
B 18 菊地　勉 2 3 5 ○ C 42 川中子　徹 1 0 1 △ C 42 川中子　徹 3 2 5 ○

A 14 酒井　隆広 3 4 7 ○ A 14 酒井　隆広 3 2 5 ○ B 40 小林　史弥 2 0 2 △
B 40 小林　史弥 0 2 2 C 15 秋元　優徳 1 0 1 C 15 秋元　優徳 2 0 2 △

A 21 坂巻　圭二 3 0 3 ○ A 21 坂巻　圭二 2 0 2 B 4 粂原　翔太 2 0 2 ○
B 4 粂原　翔太 0 0 0 C 23 手塚　梁太 3 0 3 ○ C 23 手塚　梁太 0 0 0

A 26 石井　秀和 5 2 7 ○ A 26 石井　秀和 3 3 6 ○ B 12 小椋　大輔 1 2 3 ○
B 12 小椋　大輔 0 3 3 C 20 主浜　永和 0 0 0 C 20 主浜　永和 0 0 0

A 11 渡部　好 1 1 2 △ A 11 渡部　好 1 0 1 △ B 7 遠藤　正史 2 1 3 ○
B 7 遠藤　正史 2 0 2 △ C 2 荒井　啓輔 1 0 1 △ C 2 荒井　啓輔 2 0 2

A 38 本多　広平 2 0 2 A 38 本多　広平 0 0 0 B 3 永瀬　真治 2 2 4 △
B 3 永瀬　真治 4 2 6 ○ C 22 間中　弘幸 1 0 1 ○ C 22 間中　弘幸 3 1 4 △

A 27 飯野　直樹 4 2 6 ○ A 27 飯野　直樹 1 0 1 △ B 44 初澤　竜羽 2 2 4 ○
B 44 初澤　竜羽 3 2 5 C 41 染谷　和夫 0 1 1 △ C 41 染谷　和夫 0 2 2

A 8 小林　求 0 0 0 A 8 小林　求 1 0 1 △ B 29 町田　貴信 1 2 3 △
B 29 町田　貴信 2 0 2 ○ C 16 平山　蓮樹 1 0 1 △ C 16 平山　蓮樹 3 0 3 △

A 34 鈴木　秀一 1 5 6 ○ A 34 鈴木　秀一 1 3 4 ○ B 5 森脇　良朗 1 2 3 ○
B 9 種市　裕太 1 1 2 ○ C 35 神長　一志 0 0 0 C 35 神長　一志 2 0 2

A 31 高橋　俊明 5 2 7 A 31 高橋　俊明 1 2 3 B 0
B 5 森脇　良朗 2 2 4 C 9 種市　裕太 4 3 7 ○ C 0
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第17回チャレンジカップ　アルクスポンド宇都宮 2018.02.25

釣座

場所 名前 前半 後半 合計 名前 前半 後半 合計 名前 前半 後半 合計 合計

A 24 高柳　司郎 2 2 4 ○ A 24 高柳　司郎 1 1 2 B 21 坂巻　圭二 0 1 1
B 21 坂巻　圭二 0 0 0 C 16 平山　蓮樹 2 1 3 ○ C 16 平山　蓮樹 1 2 3 ○

A 30 門田　隆典 1 1 2 △ A 30 門田　隆典 2 0 2 ○ B 6 須永　裕 0 0 0
B 6 須永　裕 2 0 2 △ C 38 本多　広平 0 1 1 C 38 本多　広平 2 0 2 ○

A 43 谷島　雅昭 2 2 4 ○ A 43 谷島　雅昭 0 1 1 △ B 41 染谷　和夫 1 1 2 ○
B 41 染谷　和夫 0 2 2 C 17 時田　博文 0 1 1 △ C 17 時田　博文 0 0 0

A 36 川井　公明 0 0 0 △ A 36 川井　公明 1 0 1 B 44 初澤　竜羽 0 0 0
B 44 初澤　竜羽 0 0 0 △ C 14 酒井　隆広 2 1 3 ○ C 14 酒井　隆広 2 3 5 ○

A 23 手塚　梁太 0 0 0 △ A 23 手塚　梁太 1 1 2 ○ B 4 粂原　翔太 0 0 0
B 4 粂原　翔太 0 0 0 △ C 12 小椋　大輔 0 0 0 C 12 小椋　大輔 1 0 1 ○

A 26 石井　秀和 2 1 3 ○ A 26 石井　秀和 1 1 2 △ B 40 小林　史弥 1 1 2 ○
B 40 小林　史弥 0 0 0 C 34 鈴木　秀一 2 0 2 △ C 34 鈴木　秀一 0 1 1

A 9 種市　裕太 0 1 1 △ A 9 種市　裕太 1 0 1 △ B 19 主浜　功一 0 2 2 ○
B 19 主浜　功一 1 0 1 △ C 37 好田　隆一 0 1 1 △ C 37 好田　隆一 0 0 0

A 35 神長　一志 3 0 3 ○ A 35 神長　一志 0 0 0 △ B 2 荒井　啓輔 0 0 0 △
B 2 荒井　啓輔 1 0 1 C 8 小林　求 0 0 0 △ C 8 小林　求 0 0 0 △

A 7 遠藤　正史 0 1 1 △ A 7 遠藤　正史 4 2 6 ○ B 27 飯野　直樹 3 1 4 ○
B 27 飯野　直樹 0 1 1 △ C 42 川中子　徹 1 0 1 C 42 川中子　徹 0 0 0

A 29 町田　貴信 1 2 3 △ A 29 町田　貴信 0 0 0 B 3 永瀬　真治 0 1 1 △
B 3 永瀬　真治 1 2 3 △ C 5 森脇　良朗 4 0 4 ○ C 5 森脇　良朗 1 0 1 △

A 33 益子　秀敏 3 1 4 ○ A 33 益子　秀敏 0 0 0 B 28 加藤　朗誠 0 1 1 △
B 28 加藤　朗誠 0 1 1 C 22 間中　弘幸 3 0 3 ○ C 22 間中　弘幸 0 1 1 △

A 10 郡司　潤 2 0 2 ○ A 10 郡司　潤 2 1 3 △ B 11 渡部　好 0 0 0
B 11 渡部　好 0 0 0 C 13 田沼　智也 3 0 3 △ C 13 田沼　智也 1 0 1 ○

A 20 主浜　永和 2 0 2 A 20 主浜　永和 1 0 1 △ B 32 荒井　章 3 1 4 ○
B 31 高橋　俊明 2 1 3 ○ C 15 秋元　優徳 1 0 1 △ C 15 秋元　優徳 0 0 0

A 18 菊地　勉 3 2 5 ○ A 18 菊地　勉 3 0 3 ○ B 0
B 32 荒井　章 0 3 3 C 31 高橋　俊明 0 0 0 C 0
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